Julen Beloki

Experience

FinnLough
Industrial Designer

PATIO
Art Director

PATIO

Designer and Photographer

Education

OSLOMET - Oslo

ELISAVA - Barcelona

IVASFOT - San Sebastian

CEINPRO - San Sebastian

CEINPRO - San Sebastian

Languages

English [C1]
Spanish [Native]

Basque [Native]

julenbeloki.com

Industrial Designer

Mail
Phone
Web
Social

[2022-2023]

[2017-2019]

[2015-2017]

[2022]

[2019-2023]

[2017-2019]

[2015-2017]

[2013-2015]

Computational Skills

Adobe Creative Suit
Rhinoceros

Fusion 360

info@julenbeloki.com
+34 634 405 479
julenbeloki.com
@julenbeloki

Industrial and space designer for a resort in Ireland. Developer
of the furniture and space management of the area.

Art director with tasks such as layout guidelines for web pages
and catalogs for different companies and brands.

From strategic advertising and branding to photo shooting and
video editing. Multidisciplinary graphic designer for a studio.

Semester abroad in Industrial Design

University Degree in Industrial Design

Master in Professional Photography

Higher Education in Graphic Design

Education in Digital Pre-Press

Aditional Skills
AutoCAD Prototyping
Keyshot Sketching
Blender Organization

info@julenbeloki.com


mailto:info%40julenbeloki.com%20?subject=
https://julenbeloki.com
https://www.instagram.com/julenbeloki/
https://julenbeloki.com
mailto:info%40julenbeloki.com?subject=

