Julen Beloki

Industrial Designer



Mail Phone Web Social info@julenbeloki.com +34 634 405 479 julenbeloki.com @julenbeloki

## Experience

FinnLough	[2022-2023]	Industrial and space designer for a resort in Ireland. Developer
Industrial Designer		of the furniture and space management of the area.

PATIO [2017-2019] Art director with tasks such as layout guidelines for web pages and catalogs for different companies and brands.

PATIO [2015-2017] From strategic advertising and branding to photo shooting and Designer and Photographer video editing. Multidisciplinary graphic designer for a studio.

## Education

OSLOMET - Oslo	[2022]	Semester abroad in Industrial Design
ELISAVA - Barcelona	[2019-2023]	University Degree in Industrial Design
IVASFOT - San Sebastian	[2017-2019]	Master in Professional Photography
CEINPRO - San Sebastian	[2015-2017]	Higher Education in Graphic Design
CEINPRO - San Sebastian	[2013-2015]	Education in Digital Pre-Press

Languages	Computational Skills		Aditional Skills
English [C1]	Adobe Creative Suit	AutoCAD	Prototyping
Spanish [Native]	Rhinoceros	Keyshot	Sketching
Basque [Native]	Fusion 360	Blender	Organization

## julenbeloki.com